Ck Date Ck #

11/30/2016 436388
11/30/2016 436389
11/30/2016 436390
11/30/2016 436391
11/30/2016 436392
11/30/2016 436393
11/30/2016 436394
11/30/2016 436395
11/30/2016 436396
11/30/2016 436397
11/30/2016 436398
11/30/2016 436399
11/30/2016 436400
11/30/2016 436401
11/30/2016 436402
11/30/2016 436403
11/30/2016 436404
11/30/2016 436405
11/30/2016 436406
11/30/2016 436407
11/30/2016 436408
11/30/2016 436409
11/30/2016 436410
11/30/2016 436411
11/30/2016 436412
11/30/2016 436413
11/30/2016 436414
11/30/2016 436415
11/30/2016 436417
11/30/2016 436418
11/30/2016 436419
11/30/2016 436420
11/30/2016 436421
11/30/2016 436422
11/30/2016 436423
11/30/2016 436424
11/30/2016 436425
11/30/2016 436426
11/30/2016 436427
11/30/2016 436428
11/30/2016 436429
11/30/2016 436430
11/30/2016 436431
11/30/2016 436432
11/30/2016 436433

Vendor
DAVIS GRAHAM & STUBBS LLP
CHEMTRADE CHEMICALS CORPORATION
ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY
KGRE-AM
KING SURVEYORS LLC
NALCO COMPANY
ROGER J PEIRCE
PIONEER PRESS
MOSE
TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLS INC
CENTURY LINK
CENTURY LINK
CENTURY LINK
CENTURY LINK
TROUT, RALEY, MONTANO, WITWER &
FELSBURG HOLT & ULLEVIG
POLYDYNE INC
STAMPEDE TROUPE
LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES
REVENUE RECOVERY GROUP INC
J-2 CONTRACTING
HDR ENGINEERING INC
BROWN AND CALDWELL CONSULTANTS
DELLENBACH CHEVROLET INC
WIRELESS ADVANCED
SAM'S CLUB

ARBITRAGE COMPLIANCE SPECIALISTS IN
DUANE ROBERSON

ROUTEMATCH SOFTWARE INC

HILLERY PILKINGTON-MOODY

MOLLY J DAVIS

BOYER & SEELEY INC

CITY OF EVANS
FRONT RANGE SEPTIC INC

MARTIN & WOOD WTR CONSULTANTS INC
DIVERSIFIED BODY & PAINT SHOP INC
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC
LEONARD RICE ENGINEERS INC

BIG RED GOLF LLC

ROSE BRINKS

STRATEGIC COMPUTING INC

Amt

$13,018.00
$11,658.50
$1,088.17
$3,498.27
$301.42
$1,789.72
$240.00
$2,168.50
$33,609.00
$315.00
$115.00
$315.36
$27,275.16
$61.98
$182.44
$81.12
$110.38
$6,217.50
$1,673.88
$9,384.00
$4,949.82
$1,563.70
$5,475.00
$147,972.48
$128,161.19
$3,616.50
$61,078.00
$4,335.00
$2,992.42
$100.00
$5,500.00
$1,925.00
$990.00
$2,025.00
$3,747.42
$22,775.00
$7,613.82
$360.00
$29,353.70
$8,242.70
$787.50
$6,652.75
$10,066.70
$30,000.00
$16,272.50



11/30/2016 436434
11/30/2016 436435
11/30/2016 436436
11/30/2016 436437
11/30/2016 436438
11/30/2016 436439
11/30/2016 436440
11/30/2016 436441
11/30/2016 436442
11/30/2016 436443
11/30/2016 436444
11/30/2016 436445
11/30/2016 436446
11/30/2016 436447
11/30/2016 436448
11/30/2016 436449
11/30/2016 436450
11/30/2016 436451
11/30/2016 436452
11/30/2016 436453
11/30/2016 436454
11/30/2016 436455
11/30/2016 436456
11/30/2016 436457
11/30/2016 436458
11/30/2016 436459
11/30/2016 436460
11/30/2016 436461
11/30/2016 436462
11/30/2016 436463
11/30/2016 436464
11/30/2016 436465
11/30/2016 436466
11/30/2016 436467
11/30/2016 436468
11/30/2016 436469
11/30/2016 436470
11/30/2016 436471
11/30/2016 436472
11/30/2016 436473
11/30/2016 436474
11/30/2016 436475
11/30/2016 436476
11/30/2016 436477
11/30/2016 436478
11/30/2016 436479
11/30/2016 436480

KTURBO INC.

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES INC
JW ASSOCIATES INC

HALL IRWIN CONSTRUCTION

ACE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY

POWERSECURE INC

PRECISION CONCRETE CUTTING
MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC
ALLEGIANCE COBRA SVCS, INC.

JVA, INC.

SUMMIT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS LLC
HUMANEX VENTURES LLC

BBC RESEARCH & CONSULTING

J ROBERT MILLER

FUNDING PARTNERS FOR HOUSING SOLUT
GOLDEN TRIANGLE CONSTRUCTION, INC
CARE HERE LLC

FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY
LORI STEVENS

DEAN MCELROY

ILLUMAN APIARY

TASTE OF PHILLY

CLARION ASSOCIATES LLC

HOFFMAN FARMS LLC

JESSI GODINEZ

HERITAGE FENCE & DECKING OF COLO
REALTEC COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SERV
DONALD D. RUNNELS

ZIER LAW OFFICES LLC

FREE LEAF LLC

$10,000.00
$3,165.23
$19,727.39
$6,898.88
$39,242.32
$20.00
$5,751.26
$4,531.49
$7,826.37
$1,018.50
$50.00
$4,770.00
$14,040.00
$8,420.31
$3,280.00
$394.96
$2,500.00
$235,542.53
$17,250.00
$5.00
$35.00
$115.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2,883.82
$430.00
$20.00
$75.00
$11,946.52
$6,361.00
$6,281.00
$6,110.00
$2.21
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$56.78
$302.89
$129.12
$147.50
$179.77
$38.35
$56.12
$40.00
$12.00
$12.00



11/30/2016 436481
11/30/2016 436482
11/30/2016 436483
11/30/2016 436484

$10.00
$57.00
$100.00
$100.00
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